## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application Nº 1963:	3-20-74
	Date
To the Mayor and City Council	
	uilding sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at
(i.i. saide)	Rod. A Blud 135' = n. of Muna It
Manual Ma	Site of Manage
to connect with the sewer/dra	in in C Rodney French Club street,
	eet and the surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of
I hereby agree to pay at work in the manner specified, completion of the work.	the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
It is understood and agree to the payment of the cost of cost shall be returned to me by	ped that the deposit made with this application shall be applied performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the y the City Pressurer.
Witness Lathy Camac	to / Edund terms
	Signature of Property Owner
·	87 Comma St.
	Address Telephone No.
	Plumber's Name
Requires separate entrance	
for roof water	Address
Permits to	Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:
the Commissioner of Public W	Industrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by Vorks of such supplemental information as may be required by d quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.
This information was sub	omitted by
and approved by the Commis	ssioner of Public Works on
	Commissioner of Public Works
	stimate and Deposit Requirement
	Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 3-20-74
My estimate of the cost of	of laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is \$7.50	0/100
Assessed	975 00/ 00/
Entrance charges	Total deposit required \$75.00/100
	Commissioner of Public Works
	Certificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk, 3-20-74
The above application,	accompanied by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No	was issued, and the Commissioner of Public Works
notified of the same.	
	Ellen M Gaughan
Laid from main in street to proper	City Clerk
Owner agrees to supply all necessary ials and	mater-

assessed

NOTICE TO	COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS
Length of service	Billed 4/15/27 (20)
Sewer depth8	pipe system
	pipe system
Surf. drain	Contractor's Name
	(if working on City Property)
D : D : 3TO 40004	City of New Bedford,
Drain Permit Nº 19631	Office of D. P. W., 3-20-74
	Date
Signature of Property Owne By	Address
to lay a building sewer/drain service	ce from the premises at W. Side C. Rod.
to connect with the sewer/drain in .  Laid from main in street to property line.  Owner agrees to supply all necessary mand	C Rod French Blul street.
Requires separate entrance for sewage	

## RETURN OF FOREMAN

COST		l =
Labor hours @	-	
lesse lornes 4.33		. 65
John Stifter 9 3.64		.20
JUN Lemos 5" 3.74	11	. 70
Toe Marodo 5 " 3.74		700
TOM Burke 5 " 3.68		,
"	111	80
Stock	111	20
10 bag (amost @2.05	1	903
00/65 5md @ .00cw	t	.09/
1-15 Jute @.36		.36
Trucking		
#35-3-HRS-@6.55-	19	.65
116-2-HRS. @3.00-		.00
no-compressor		
Total Cost	138	,54
Estimate-cost of laying drain 717-		-
Entrance charges Ossesses	4	
Total deposit	1	at
Balance due	163	154
Pieces pipe to curb floff, P. ee	0 TO	Mic
" "Mich to house 3 3-10 f	0010	rs
Cut at sewer &		
Cut at curb	. 1	
Size of pipe 4 46 Turns	1 +0	2
Correct		